QR BLAIR CASTLE
‘AN, CARAVAN PARK

ATHOLL ESTATES

Woodland Lodges

Tariff 2025

Minimum
4 nights

Cost shown is for 4 nights. Additional nights are £100 per night »

For holidays taken 2 Jan - 1st April - 1st July - 1st Sept - 1st Nov - 20" Dec- 28" Dec -
between 315t March 30t June 31t Aug 315t Oct 19t Dec 27" Dec 4t Jan
Mon e o | 2345 £500 £560 £500 £345 N/A N/A
One Bedroom
Woodland Weekly £570 £735 £810 £725 £570 N/A N/A
Lodge (Friday-Friday)
l\ﬁl::ghug Cost shown is for 4 nights. Additional nights are £84 per night »
Short Stay
Two Bedroom Weekly
Woodland (Friday-Friday) £670 £890 £1110 £890 £670 N/A N/A
Lodge
'\ﬁl::g]hl{[? Cost shown is for 4 nights. Additional nights are £90 per night »
Mon b et vom | £500 £715 £835 £715 £490 N/A N/A
Three Bedroom Week
Woodland (Frid ay—Fri)éi a0 £775 £990 £1,230 £990 £765 N/A N/A
Lodge




° CARAVAN PARK

% BLAIR CASTLE

ATHOLL ESTATES

For holidays taken
between

15t March -
30t March

31t March -
23" June

24t June -
31t August

1st Sept -
315t October

Caravan Holiday Home
Tariff 2025

15t Nov -
3 January

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) N/A £460 £555 £460 N/A
. or (Fri-Mon)
“The Banvie”
Two Bedroom
Cara\ﬁn Holiday WeeKly
ome (Saturday-Saturday) N/A £685 £789 £685 N/A
Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) £345 £525 £630 £525 £345
Premium or (Fri-Mon)
Two Bedroom
Caravan Holiday
Home Weekly




NS 2 Ingo
Y CARAVAN PARK Touring & Camping

ATHOLL ESTATES Tariff 2025

% BLAIR CASTLE

Mar, Apr, May, June July & August
Sept, Oct, Nov 2 nights minimum stay
Backpacker Tent
(No Car) £14/£17.50 £18/£21.50
Tent Pitch £o6 £35
(Non-Electric)
Grass Pitch £33 £38
(Electric)
Hard Standing
(Non-Electric) £33 £38
Hard Standing
(Electric Only) £35 £40
Hard Standing
(Fully Serviced) £39 £45
Supersize Motorhome £45 £50
Additional People £3.50 £3.50
Awning £4 £5
Dog Charge £3 £3

Please note: There is a 2 night minimum stay for touring and camping bookings.



% SR CasIle Camping and Glamping Pods
. Tariff 2025

ATHOLL ESTATES

Camping pods (sleep two)
Nightly rate

Apr, May, June July & August
Sept, Oct 2 nights minimum stay

March & November

Glamping pods (sleep [our)
Nightly rate. 2 nights minimum stay

1st March - 30t June 1st July - 31t August 1st September - 19t 20" December - 4t
December January

Dog Rates (Maximum 2 dogs per stay)

Woodland Lodges | Caravan Holiday Homes £20 per dog for short breaks (3/4 nights) and £30 per dog for weekly breaks
Camping Pods | Glamping Pods £3 per night - per dog
Camping | Touring £3 per night - per dog




